09/17) Judpent in Criminal Case 
• Sheet 2- Imprisonment 

DEFENDANT: BRADLEY COBBLER 
CASE NUMBER: CR 16-052-05 (APM) 

Judgment- Page 2 of 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau ofPrisons to be imprisoned for a total 
tennof: 

One Hundred and Two (102) Months as to Count 1ss. 

liZI 'The court makes the following recouun!lndations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

(1) Defendant to be placed at FCI Butner, North Carolina. 
(2) Defendant to participate in the 500 Hour Drug Treatment Pr:ogram when eligible.